StockVent
Building Ventilation Systems
 Martin
 Lishman
 Part of the StoreVent ventilation system range
Martin Lishman Livestock Ventilation Systems
Why is it essential to ventilate your livestock building?
Why use the Martin Lishman StockVent system in your building?

Airflow
(m3/s)
Volts Watts FLC Amps
Throw of air
(m)
Fan Dia
(mm)
Sound Level dBA
@ 3m
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SVKT355 0.86 230 120 1.10 30-35 355 57 360 420 10
SVKT400 1.27 230 180 1.60 35-40 400 62 410 420 13
SVKT450 1.70 230 280 1.90 40-45 450 64 460 420 15
SVKT500 1.37 230 90 1.40 40-45 500 56 510 420 16
SVKT630 2.86 230 280 2.10 45-50 630 60 660 420 29
Free-Standing & Wall Fans
 Provide powerful, cool, yet effective, positive air movement - to
improve the environmental conditions, especially in milking parlours
 Powerful 650mm three speed fan -  deliver up to 3.83m3/s of air

SVK2000/3 400 3.8
A Variable Speed Controller is also
available as an optional extra for the Belt-
Drive Fans. Contact Martin Lishman Ltd for
further details.
Wall mounted fans- suitable for
mounting in milking parlours,
holding areas and calf housing.
Free-standing fans - suitable
for localised cooling.
Typhoon Floor Fans
 Versatile circulation fans ideal for a variety of agricultural buildings
 The range offers high performance motors, efficient cooling and quiet
operation
Product Code Airflow (m3/s) Fan diameter (mm) Weight (kg)
SVKTY300 0.75 300 4
SVKTY450 1.83 450 6.3
Ventilation Socks
The StockVent Ventilation Sock
System provides a constant,
positive supply of fresh air to dilute